S ¥No. 1 5000209
Tracking Ho. 1 ENGO4L2943M
Vendor No. 1 6000067

Change
Hunbex
o001
ougz
003
0004
4005
o00¢
eJoﬂ
4008 -
[l
0810
Ouvp.
oaunm
0013
eapjf
aou..q-”

Q0L6 -

Quy

Clean Aotubnnaws‘uwnn‘u Lnn wall

Relocate £iber optic conduit

CWRP TARP 7TmVA trenaformer replacement

ADY pecurity mypt powder bunker

Relocate utilities out of TARP electxical xooms
New AFFF foam tani

toderground 3¢ MUWE & R piping

Reroute duetbanks cut E wall Dldgs9

Trep pouring § pump room emrgndty dewaterxind pump bage slab

Losa don & ged nm,ng&.n. P ._. while drillin
Crinding Y2MGD pumpe to £it doals

Tube oil for 72MGD pumph, WOLOTE

Ionptall chaft emcoders on Fdeal eles motora

Pump & motor pad Temoval

n&&nam wrility shaft drainags piping

Proximity switches

Work for staztup of 72 MGD pumps

Value

v
mwwmnm“sw. .HZn
$,866.10 INC
166,943.57 INC
7.925.41 INC
18.794.52 INC
6%, 452,85  TNC
18, 413,51 me
61,357.82  NC
38,274,3% INC -
11.694.30 INC
4,942,332 Huﬂn.
3,304.96 NG
43,560.00 INC
59,598.34 NG
2.516.00 jriiieg
127,400,000 INC
29,856.04 IRC

FORMOSAR
FORMOIAR

FORMOSAR

PORMOSAR

TORMOOAR

FORMOOAR

FORMOZAR,

FORMOSAR

FORMOIAR -

PORMOJAR

FORMOSAR

FORMOSAR.

FORMOSAR

FORMODAR.

PORMOSAR,

FORMOSAR

Tata

ow\v-\uouw
10/07/2005
11/24/2008
11/28/2005
04/07/2006
24/07/2006
05/02/2006
05/02/2006
08/01/2006
03/11/2086
98/11/2006
_e9/11/2006
09/11/2000
a9/11/2006
11/91/2000
13./03/2006

1171372006

File

Latter;

..r.u.mw
0199
0246
0270
0245
0287
o27e
0302
0401
0429
0436
0435
0441
0368
0475
42

0487

COR &

:1:>8

042

002

ooy

ons

o8

ooy

208

L=1)

004 .

020

019

FE:)

031

Qzz2

o

Board

Appraval| Statuc

P T

| Approver
[re——
‘\M%MEHGQWQ N N&Km?%%ﬂ
nop h HERY
>Hnuwxom TIDALYC
Approved TANEUBAUERY
Approved TSPALEC
Approved TIDALYC
Approved USDALYC
Approved TIDALYC
Approved USDALYC
Approved TIDALYC
Approvad THDALYC
Approved YSPALYC
Approved CODALYE
Approved USDALYC
Approved i USDALYE
Approved TADALYC
Approved USDALYC

Origioal value
Approved Value:
Current Value 1

Seq.

oog1
ooy

0002 |

ogo2

0go3
RiLelk]

0004

0004

0005
oQos

7005
gous

0006
ooas

ougé
000¢

Qoe?
g7

Do
11111

ocos
0008

0008
0008

0008
oges

14
oooB

ooes
0009

003
0ees

0oLy
0610

ke

2091189
20911240

2108535
2109538

2153375
2153376

2155215
2155216

2284032
2284033

2284012
2284033

2300549
2300550

2300949
2306050

2373246
2373247

2410715
2410716

2410715
2410718

2410713
2410716

2414715
2410716

2420715
2410716

2467385
2467366

2467385
24£7386

2526564
i 2526565

G0.898,595.64
£0,098,.595.64

EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE

EINKDELEG
MY_SERVICE

EINKDELEG
M¢_SERVICE

BINKBELEG
M, SERVICE

EINKDELEG
Mi_SERVICE

EINKDELEG
MH_SERVICE

EINKZELEG
MM_GRRVICE

EINFBELEG
124_FERVICE
HTNRHELEG

M¥_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
¥M_STERVICE

EINKBELEG
M SERVICE

EINKBELEG
M4_SERVICE

EINKDELEG
HM_SERVICE

ETNKDELEC
MM_SERVICE

EINKBILEG
MM_GERVICE

EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE

EINRBELEG
MM_SERVICE




i 3 [ g2

0019

0020

onzi

0022

6023

0024

0025

0026

Qa7

o023

0023

0030

[1rk b

0032

Q033

n024

o035

0036

ooa7

m Iostall box tunnel in liew of pipe jacking a steel casing ne

Add'l nohncknh wiring for oaonmnun% dewatering pumpo

Clean dewvostrean of bar soreeno B wet wall

Re-pulling wiring to EDP valves & teop power to W gwitchgear
Steel panels oo 60*Hilton valve otem openings

Scaxt-up new 72 MGD Pumpo

Tenp Asphalt Road

Bolts fox valve / flume conno

Install 2 temp 16"xid™ opool pieces for emergency dewatexing

. Add'l elevator atopiis WPRAS

Inetall & reappamble 72MGD pumps in Eaph puap weom
Delete pipe, infulation for HX-1

peC -~ Caging ia Tummel Acceso Shoaft

Replace self-priming. £ictings on emergency dewatering pumps
Remove pection oteam lines for destructive tepting

Prap pouring W punmg noom anngney devntering punp bape alab

! Add'l work WPRASD pldg Uil

| Refurbiph wet nhaft hax- sereens

Flex fittingn on EDP valve actuators

Replace otarterd i Wedranine fans

uu-mm#.ow
4,512,350
Z,287.26

- 4.326.86
: pﬂ.muﬂlmm
2,762.76
m‘m&nﬂma
nwu.qwu.oo
ﬂum\mm;.ﬂu

4,221.50

T 3.5BT.47

L 33,002.38

47,756,50

i§,500,00

L 202,425,84

S 10, 896,46

ST 99,708, 44

5,751.33

59,186.23

InNec

TNC

INC

PEC

e |

INC

FORMOSAR

PORMOSAR

PORMOSAR

FORMOSAR

FORMOSAR

FORMOSAR

FORMOSAR

PORMOJAR,

FORMOSAR

FORMDIAR

FORMOSAR

FORMOSAR

FORMOSAR,

FORMOSAR

' FORMDSAR

FORMOSAR

FORMOSAR

FORMDSAR

11713720046

11/20/2006

11/28/200¢

PoA2/1R/2006

12/13/2006

12/20/2006

<0L/11/2007

QL/28/2007
04/10/2007
obx#a\&mod
Q4/26/2007
oM\pP\naoq

05/22/2007

095/38/2007

06/07/2097 -

07/17/2007
08/13/2007

g8/13/2007

08/39/2007 -

04/11/2007

0529

9530 |

0513

0538

0549

0536

0615

0611

0615

3605:

G643

0639

0636

0660

0682’

0865

v2s

-03% 7
032

29

o28
033
034
015
016

026

038
039
044
03¢
040
046

050

I 042

Approved

i USHRTBATERT

Approved
Approved TONEUBATERT
Approved quHddyaﬁﬁw””
1p: 0 Ry
Approved TSDALYC
Appreved UINEUBACERY
>nﬁhm<mn USNEDDAVERY
Approved TSDALYC .
Appreved DSDALYG
Approvaed HMZHdmbdﬂﬂw
Approved TSNETHATERT
Approved UoNETBAUERY
PR b

m Approved VANEUBAUERS
Approved .duﬂbbﬂﬁ
Approved . umv.;.ukn
AppEoved USDALYC

m Approvad .umZﬁdwbcﬁsh
Approved TIDRLYE

i oo

QoL

01l

Leoll

o012

o012

0013
0013

0014

0014

ools
gols

0016
00Lé

0Q17

e0xt

Q018
0418

Q81n
0018

0019
0019

0020
o0ze

0021
021

0022
faz22

Q023
0023

0g24
0024

oc25

ae2s |

0025
GOZS5

0026
0026

0o27
o027

2526564
2526565

2536484
2536485

2543910
2543511

2560522
2560522

2562431
2562432

257491
2574912

2589282
2569283

2606843
2606844

2667596
2667587

2687586
R6ETSET

2682615
2682616

2695277
2635274

2745010
2745011

2745925
2749926

2757164
2757165

2751003
2791004

29237490
2823741

2823740
2823741

2840060
2840061

2853924
2853925

EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE

EINFBELEG
M_SFERVICE

| EINKBELEG

| sot_uERVICE

i EINFRELEG

M_SURYICH

EIRKBELEG
M_SERVICE

BTNKRELEGC
¥ _SERVICE

EINKBELEG
M¥_SERVICE

EINKBELEC

i MM_SERVICE

EINKOEZELEG
b SERVICE

EINKDELEG
MM_SERVICE

EINKBELEC
HM_STRVICE

EINKBELEG
W_SERVICH

EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE
EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE
EINKHELEG
MM_SHRVICE

BINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE

EINKHELEG
M, SHRVICHE

EINKLELEG
¢_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
M_IERVICH

EINRBELEG
WM _SERVICE




0035

G040

0041

ooez

0043

0044

0045

4046

o047

a04€e

0042

0059

0453

Q052

0Q53

4054

G055

0457

Fabricate, install gp duetwork fivtingnm

Inctall valve access pitpo in valve chamber

Elec work E Pump Room

Install 2 ventilation control cabinets & aix filtex xackn

: Clean w bifurcation gallery

Digoemble & zeimdtall Orbinox Valves in w wvmmﬂnﬂnkoﬂ MﬂHHﬂM
Clean ¢ bifurcation gallezy

Clean condult to West pump room

Extra, clean out Z1' tumnel upotream of bifuncation nﬂﬁdﬁd:ﬂ
Clesan out 21° tunnel upstream of urhﬁhﬂwnhoﬂ ptruatyre
Start-up of the West Pump Room
m%EnOHgEEEwgnunaggg
Podueipng of the CMU Walls in building nww

Extra work-Cleanup of eagt a»»:ﬂnp«»mﬁ.ﬂWPynx<

Iostoll 8 Hold-down Bolts Hyundad Ideal. Elec zwnWHu Pump Rm
Install Contxecl Deviceo for the Switchgear Braakers

Inptall Coatrel Dovices for the u%.u.cwuao.sk .wgnu

Delete the Access Tunnol ¥aclosure Plata -

Inatall 1 1/2" Coaper Water KH»J from ZIWQM Line "A" to 5°

Relocate & Modify Sump Pump & Modify .Sump Pit

4,408,780

64,29C.35

12,405.58

110,577,54

112,476.55

58,550, B9

55,334.70

17,672.11

03,450.23

. 83,4920,23

48,821,635

9,745.00

8,745.00

2.330.77

37,344,355

108, 904.08.

108,904.08

3,343.00

14,027.50

26,628,684

ING

INC

INC

DEC

FORMOSAR -
FOQRMOSAR
mauzoumm
TORMOIAR, ) .
manGMWH.
TORMOSAR
FORMOGAR
BOYRINY
BOYKIRT
FITZPATRICKS
BOYKINT
FITZPATRICKS
TOYVKINT

MCGUIREC

" MCGUIREC
. MCGUIREC

- MOGUIREC

10/15/2007

11707 /2007

- 1243172007

12/31/2007
Ci/28/2000
q%/28/2008

T1/28/2008

.02/25/2008

03717 /2008

03/17/2008

03/31/2008

04/14/2008

04/14/2008

A5/06/2008

495/13/2008

06/25/2008

06/30/2008

08/26/2008

a9/23/20048

09/29/2006

089

0507

o722

0715

0713

0720

0758

731

0760

783

0783

TI6

0792

0815

oB1is

0349

0495

0BS5S

045

o021

051

054

Q48

053

053

043

as7

056

069 -

069

082

458

965

approved.
Approved

Approved

- Approved

yﬁvﬂoqwnm.
>vwwo<an
hﬂmnneﬁm..
Rejected
Approved
Approved
Rejocted
Approved

Approved

Approved

Rejacted

Approved

Approved

Approved

TSDALYC

USRALYC

0026
0028

0022
0029

¢ 0020

TEDALYC

USDALYC

TIDALYG

USDALYS

USDALYC

TIFITZPATRICKS

UspaLyc

VENEGBAUER]

USFITZIPATRICRS

TINETRAUERT

TUINETAATERT

USFITZPATRICKS

TIDALYC

TENETBAVERY

TSDALYC

USDALYC

0410

0031

oo21

neaz
oo3z

go3z
£032

0032
6032

0033

0033

0034

0034

0035
0035

0036
wg3s

0037
0037

0038
fe3s

oagas
og3s

0g40
agas

0G4y
Q041

0042
0042

0043
0042

0044
0044

0044
0044

2882250
2BE2251

26041449
2504141

2932710
2932711

2947737

2547736

2975368
29753569

2975348
2995369

29753648
2975369

3000194
1000195

3018748
3018749

3018802
3018804

3030673
3030674

3043035
3043036

3043219
10&3229

3061405
061406

3067487
3057498

3105252
3105253

3105102
3109103

ILSTI42
3137343

3191554
3191355

3151554
3151555

EINKBELEG
MH_SERVICE

REINKBELEG
M_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE

EINRBELEG
MM_SRRVICE

EINKBELEG
M4_SERVICE

EINKBELEG .
MM_SERVICE

EINRBELEG

4_SERVICE

EIRKUELEG.

301,_SERVICE

EINKBELEG

4_SERVICE

EINKRRELEC
MM_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
M¢_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
Mi_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE

EINKRELEG
M_SERVICE
MM_SERVICE
EINKBELEG
M SERVICE
MM_SERVICE

EINKBELRG
04_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
e SERVICE

EINKBELEG
19_SERVICE




0052

0060

opel

Qo062

0063

co64

0068

2066,

0067

Pl

ouGy

on70

0071

0072

2973

0074

Co075

G076

2077

belete Restoration Work Dua to Overlapping of Projectn

Pulkheading & Filling of Voilds im Valve Chamber

Kew Dasilgn of Valve Chosiber Sunp Pit

Incorporate Exbaust Dampers io Elec Rm into FM-200 Fire Supp.

Inntall Orbinox Valves Uping Chain Hoiets & Lift Luge

i Re-aligoment of HPW2

Replace W-3 & E-2 Impollers

Freguency Regponas Testing., Vibration & Popition Monitoring

Inptall 3" Water Main Uping Drithern Inpulstion

Additional Modifications to Exipting TARP Elevator

Add Piping & Fittingd for 72 MGDPumps OL1 Luba Syotemd

Ingtall Ladder Up and Elevator Shaft Light

Refurbish Three Chesterten Model 221 Mechanical Zeals

Additional Insulation Imptalled to Cover the Mezranine Fang

Anpipt. OFh w/Hon-Destructive Concreta Teating & Core Samples

Dalete 1B” SPN Line Relocation/West Pump Ra Accoss Shaft

Lopp of Frod due to TARP MLO Inability to Pump. Tunnel Water

Weot Pump Room Accesds Shaft Traction Elevator

Reroute Partially Inptalled Atg Hot Whr Jupply & Rtrn Pipiog

Repeated Remeval & Tnptall Pump Qover & Repair Outboard

92.931.00

©-31,450,99.

16,017,110

L 28,371.41

wp.uwn.pu
C 4,993.24
274,372.83
snquu.nm
9,994,31
46,831.53
2.025.78
1,562.67
28,958.50
13,750,00
714.61
5,677.73
21,195.18
41,465.21
71,482.75

7.530.21

INC

INC

DEC

MCGTUIREC

MCGUIREC

MCGUIREC

: MCGUIRLC

MCGUIREC

MCGUIREC

MOGUIREC

MCCTIREC

MOGUIREZC

MCGUIREC

MCGUTIREC

HMQGUIREC

MCGULREC

MOGUIREC

NCGUIREC -
MCGUIREC

MCOGUIRECL: -

03/28/2008

20/27/2008.

11/12/2008

13/32/2008
11/12/2008
12/69/2008

1z/30/2008

12/30/2008

0L/06/200%

04/06/2008

adL/20/2009

05/04/2009

os/18/2009

06/92/2008

06/04/200%

07/13/2008%

QY/13/2009

4771372009

07/13/2008

0g/22/2009

AR SEELE

0871

Q672

0907

1 9939

LR

0924

0532

$535

0538

0956

Q972

a9a7e

0965

0951

0892

&92¢

0963

0858

08Bl

1009

063

072

a70

15

077

876

(4]

080

o078

088

087

050

086

0ET

1]

061

094

083

Approved

- Approved

nu2ﬁcﬂbQWWW.
Approved UEDALYC
Approved unWHKO :
Approved quu>h!m.
| Approved USNEUBATERT
Approved aua»run.
Approved UIDALYC
Approved VRETHADERY
Approved w USDALYC |
Approved TIRETBATERS
hpproved YIDALYC
Approved UINEUBATUERT
Approved USNEUBAUERY
DR ! L TERT
Approved | USDALYCE
Approved UIDALYC
Approved TAIDALYC
Approved TSDALYC
Approved USKETBAUERT

G044
0044

Q045
0045

o046
G046

0046
0046

0045
0044

[LEYS
0047

0048
0048

0C4E

004E€ ¢

0042
0049

0050
Q050

$O51
0051

0052
0052

0053
0052

0054

0034

0055
0055

0056

i 0056

onss
0056

00s&
0o5E

0056
0056

0057

3191554
3191555

1224236
122428%

32393598
3239429

3239398
3229428

3239398
3235428

3265582
3263507

3282760
3282761

3282760
3282761

32BL566
3286567

3418657
2418658

3441514
1441575

3456121
3456122

3468380
3468501

3479210
3479271,

3483221
3483222

3520273
3520274

3520273
520274

3520273
3520274

35320272
3520274

I5EBT4D

0057 | 3568750

EINKDELEG
MM_SERVICE

EINFKEELEG
MHM_STRVICE

EINKBELEG

| MM _SERVICE

ETNKBELEG

I MM SERVICE

EINKBELEG
M,_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
¥M_SERVICR

EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE

TINKBELEG
¥4_SERVICT

BEINKBELEG

| MM_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
MM_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
¥l SERVICE

EINKBELEG
»4_SERVICE

BINKBELEC
H_SERVICE

ETNKBELEG
H_STRVICE

EINEBILEG
H4_SERVICE

EINKBELEG
0¢_SERVICE
HINROELIG
MY_SERVICE

M¢_SERVICE




972

0079

GOB0

o0a1

oog2

0082

o084

00905

noes

¢og?

0068

2083

0050

g9l

o092

0082

£004

D085

0095

a7

Teat the Orbinox Valwves
P&I 2 New Counterwelght O1l Buifers

Furnish & Inotall Mine Metals ln Puap wonsw & Weot Ohaft
Integrate Fouxr Encaderd with Variable Prequency Rriven

T&I S8 Sheet Metal in Valve Chamber

Ynotall PVC Coated Conduit in Exicting ABJh Elevator Shatt
F&T Hew Ralayn in Orbinox EPT to Mateh u_.ﬂunwcrd neg

P&I Iopulaticn on Wet Shaft Supply/Exbauar fang
Additional Work to Compleote Inteqravion to DCS

Repairs, Realigament angd uaﬁnw Performed on MPE-2 &nd 3

Toterfacing Exhaust Fanp EF-7, 8 and § to the Foxbore IKS

'\ Remowe and Re-Install Utilitlet at the West Pump Room Plug

8ix Mdditional Rock Anchors

Re-Charge the Orbilnox Aecumulator

Ro-Pull & New Termisations of the Wept Lagoon Lightn
Systemd Integration Orbinox Valve Emergencsy Shwtdown
Repair of 4% Tremch Dzain Pipe Clog

Repair cenduif & Cable for Gate Jtructure at CWRP

Repair Existing Coarpe Screent for Wat Jhaft BaW anuau.u.

Repalr Existing Coarne Screend

22,147%.40

11,803.00

91,337.96

117.649.24

14, 650.66

4.432.72

2.,219.82

§,470.00

8,995.34

61,713.88

7.260,00

3.219.54

1.,299,48

1,31%.00

4,8677.00

11, 444,52

Z.274.00

14,228.33

25%,780.97

372,608.13

paio

INC

ING

ING

MCGUIREC

MCOGUIREC

HKCGUIREC

NOGUIRRC
MCGURREC
MOGUIREC
KCGUIREC
MOGUIREC

NCGUIRRC

MCGUIREC °

MCGUIREC

MCGUIREC

MCGUIRED

MCCOTREC

MCGEUIREC

HCGUIREC

MOGUIREC

10/22/2009

10/22/2009

11/15/2009

1171972009

12/23/2009

12/23/2009

01/31/2010

02/01/2010

03/18/2010

04/01/2000

04/01/2020

64/01/2010

06/03/2010

o7/06/2010

07/08/2010

07/13/2010

08/02/2000

08/09/2010

09/08/2010

©09/37/2010

1002

1016

3007

3033

(ko)

1014

1055

1050

1037

1076

1068

1055

1101

1084

1113

1138

1122

1122

87

039
00
092

102

101

102

036

085

ice

09

108

107

110

36

111

11

Approved USNEUBATERT
Approved TSLALYC
Approved TIDALYC
Approved USDALYL
hpproved UIDALYC
Approved USNETDATERT
Approved TSNETBAUERT
Approved, TSNEUBAUERY
Approved TIDALYC
Approved USDALYC
Approved TIOALYC
approved UANETEATERT

o 3

L d E UERS
Approved UILALYC
Approved: TNEGDAUERY
Rejected TUSPITZPATRICKS
xnuunnmn USPILZPATRICKS
Approved TIDALYC

0458
005e

0058
0058

0059
0052

059
o059

0060
0460

0060
GoED

0061
0061

0062
no62

0063
0063

0964
0064

0064
0064

0064
0064

D065
0065

co66
1111

0067
0067

0068
0068

[
0059

o070
2070

¢ove

o070

0071
0071

3£38603
3628610

3638605
3638610

3568418
1668419

3669410
3668419

3702927
702928

3763927
3703928

ITi6625
ITLE6R2E

3737253
ITIAT2I4

3775211
3773212

3785968
3785969

37859649
3705569

3785968
3795963

3832571
31932572

3857548
3857549

3859866
3859867

3842723
3362724

3877133
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0098 Repair Conduit and Cable for Gate fexructure at CWRP 14,228.33 INC

[y s 3913855 BINKDELES
_ ' H a7l 31913356 MM_SERVICE



